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Q1 Please tell us about yourself.

Answered: 77  Skipped: 0
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Your Kiwanis Position
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Age and Kiwanis experience
@ ron-memb... [ Club memb... Current clu... Incoming cl...
Current dis... . Incoming di... . Past Gover... Current or ...
Age
18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66-75 OVER 75 TOTAL
YEARS OLD YEARSOLD YEARSOLD YEARS OLD YEARS OLD YEARS OLD
Age and Kiwanis 3.95% 3.95% 11.84% 19.74% 39.47% 21.05%
experience 3 3 9 15 30 16 76
How Long A Member
NON-MEMBER OR 5 YEARS OR 6-9 10-14 15-20 MORE THAN 20 TOTAL
SPOUSE LESS YEARS YEARS YEARS YEARS
Age and Kiwanis 0.00% 14.29% 15.58% 18.18% 16.88% 35.06%
experience 0 11 12 14 13 27 77
Your Kiwanis Position
NON- CLuUB CURRENT INCOMING CURRENT INCOMING PAST CURRENT OR
MEMBER MEMBER CLUB CLUB DISTRICT DISTRICT GOVERNOR PAST
OR OFFICER OFFICER OFFICER OFFICER INTERNATIONAL
SPOUSE OFFICER
Age and 0.00% 25.00% 47.06% 4.41% 14.71% 2.94% 4.41% 1.47%
Kiwanis 0 17 32 3 10 2 3 1
experience
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 Past Lt. Governor 3/27/2024 2:09 PM
2 District Chair 3/27/2024 2:59 PM
3 Founder of Honoring USA Heroes, member of Kiwanis Club of Temecula Valley 3/27/2024 3:37 PM
4 Immediate Past President, Secretary (5 years) 3/27/2024 3:55 PM
5 Trustee 3/27/2024 8:32 PM
6 Just signed up to be a KIWIN'S Regional Advisor 3/28/2024 9:12 PM
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Q2 How would you rate the Mid-Year Education Conference South?
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Answered: 77  Skipped: 0

Conference Conference Online Speakers ellowship
Location Facilities Registration Opportumtles
(City) Process
. Excellent . Good Poor . N/A
EXCELLENT GOOD POOR N/A TOTAL
Conference Location (City) 55.84% 42.86% 1.30% 0.00%
43 33 1 0 77
Conference Facilities 65.79% 34.21% 0.00% 0.00%
50 26 0 0 76
Online Registration Process 56.58% 30.26% 2.63% 10.53%
43 23 2 8 76
Speakers 49.35% 45.45% 0.00% 5.19%
38 35 0 4 77
Fellowship Opportunities 60.00% 34.67% 1.33% 4.00%
45 26 1 3 75
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 Could not do 100% club registration online and the fax number provided has failed two years in
a row
2 Many good breakouts to learn from
3 Would have liked to see more seminars for the general membership. It felt like at least half or

more seminars were designed specifically for officers.
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WEIGHTED AVERAGE

DATE
4/5/2024 7:03 PM

3/27/2024 10:25 PM
3/27/2024 4:46 PM
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Q3 If you stayed at the Conference Hotel, please rate the hotel.

Answered: 34
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Overall Value
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23

50.00%
17

Staff

. Good

GOOD
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9
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7
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10
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13

Skipped: 43

Hotel Layout

Poor

POOR
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3.03%
1

3.13%
1
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TOTAL
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WEIGHTED AVERAGE

3.33

3.28

3.30

3.62



2024 Mid-Year Education Conference South, Riverside, CA SurveyMonkey

Q4 How would you rate each Sessions Program?

Answered: 72 Skipped: 5
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Rose Float Inter-Club Luncheon Service of Ohana
Inter-club Breakfast Dinner and Auction
. Excellent . Good Poor . N/A
EXCELLENT GOOD POOR N/A TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
Rose Float Inter-club Breakfast 15.63% 14.06% 0.00% 70.31%
10 9 0 45 64 4.25
Inter-Club Luncheon 40.28% 40.28% 2.78% 16.67%
29 29 2 12 72 2.96
Service of Ohana Dinner and Auction 34.38% 20.31% 1.56% 43.75%
22 13 1 28 64 3.55
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Q5 How would you rate each Sessions Meal?

Answered: 73 Skipped: 4
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Inter-Club Breakfast

. Excellent . Good Poor

EXCELLENT

Rose Float Inter-Club Breakfast 9.68%
6

Inter-club Luncheon 31.94%
23

Service of Ohana Dinner and Auction 25.40%
16
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Rose Float Inter-club Luncheon Service of Ohana

Dinner and Auction

M N/A
GOOD POOR
20.97% 3.23%
13 2
38.89% 13.89%
28 10
26.98% 7.94%
17 5

N/A

66.13%
41
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25
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Q6 Please rate the seminars you attended:

Answered: 67  Skipped: 10

New Clubs
Seminar

New Clubs
Presenters

Avoid the Risk
Seminar

Avoid the Risk
Presenter
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Knowledge
of...
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of...
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Builders Clu...

K-Kids and
Builders Clu...

2023-2024
Club
Presidents...
2023-2024
Club
Presidents...

2024-2025 Lt.
Governors...

2024-2025 Lt.
Governors...
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for 2...

Kiwanis Free
Website vs....

Kiwanis Free
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Expert Tables

Circle K
Seminar

Circle K
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Presenters

2023-2024 Lt.
Governors...

2023-2024 Lt.
Governors...

Diversity,
Equity and...

Diversity,
Equity and...

A Healthy
Mentality...

A Healthy
Mentality...

Key Club &
KIWINS
Seminar

Key Club &
KIWINS...

Proposed
Amendments
f..

Proposed
Amendments
f...

Single Purpose
Clubs Seminar

Single Purpose
Clubs Presenter

Social Media
Seminar

Social Media
Presenters

Are You
Protected?...

Are You
Protected?...

Hand-On
Service Project

Ready, Set,
AKTION
Seminar

Ready, Set,
AKTION...

Celebrate
Kiwanis...
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Celebrate
Kiwanis...

Island History
and the Peac...

Island History
and the Peac...

Membership
Magic Seminar

Membership
Magic
Presenter

Diversity,

Equity &...

Diversity,
Equity &...

Nothing is
Sweeter than...

Nothing is
Sweeter than...

It's Game
Night Seminar

It's Game
Night Presenter

Sweet
Patriotism...

Sweet
Patriotism...
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. Excellent . Good . Poor . Didn't atte...
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EXCELLENT GOOD POOR DIDN'T ATTEND TOTAL WEIGHTED

THIS SESSION AVERAGE

New Clubs Seminar 11.54% 7.69% 0.00% 80.77%
6 4 0 42 52 3.60

New Clubs Presenters 11.54% 7.69% 1.92% 78.85%
6 4 1 41 52 3.36

Avoid the Risk Seminar 14.81% 7.41% 0.00% 77.78%
8 4 0 42 54 3.67

Avoid the Risk Presenter 11.11% 9.26% 0.00% 79.63%
6 5 0 43 54 3.55

Multiply Your Knowledge of Your CNH Children's 11.32% 9.43% 0.00% 79.25%
Fund Seminar 6 5 0 42 53 3.55

Multiply Your Knowledge of Your CNH Children's 11.76% 9.80% 0.00% 78.43%
Fund Presenter 6 5 0 40 51 3.55

K-Kids and Builders Club Seminar 6.00% 4.00% 0.00% 90.00%
3 2 0 45 50 3.60

K-Kids and Builders Club Presenters 5.77% 3.85% 0.00% 90.38%
3 2 0 a7 52 3.60

2023-2024 Club Presidents Seminar 7.69%  13.46% 0.00% 78.85%
4 7 0 41 52 3.36

2023-2024 Club Presidents Presenters 7.69%  11.54% 1.92% 78.85%
4 6 1 41 52 3.18

2024-2025 Lt. Governors Seminar 9.26% 1.85% 0.00% 88.89%
5 1 0 48 54 3.83

2024-2025 Lt. Governors Presenters 5.66% 1.89% 0.00% 92.45%
3 1 0 49 53 3.75

Membership 2 for 2 Seminar 9.43%  15.09% 1.89% 73.58%
5 8 1 39 53 3.21

Membership 2 for 2 Presenters 9.26%  14.81% 1.85% 74.07%
5 8 1 40 54 3.21

Kiwanis Free Website vs. Portalbuzz Seminar 20.00%  12.73% 7.27% 60.00%
11 7 4 33 55 3.14

Kiwanis Free Website vs. Portalbuzz Presenter 21.82%  10.91% 7.27% 60.00%
12 6 4 33 55 3.18

Expert Tables 14.55% 9.09%  10.91% 65.45%
8 5 6 36 55 2.79

Circle K Seminar 2.00% 6.00% 0.00% 92.00%
1 3 0 46 50 3.25

Circle K Presenters 1.96% 5.88% 1.96% 90.20%
1 3 1 46 51 2.80

2023-2024 Lt. Governors Seminar 6.00% 4.00% 0.00% 90.00%
3 2 0 45 50 3.60

2023-2024 Lt. Governors Presenter 6.12% 2.04% 0.00% 91.84%
3 1 0 45 49 3.75

Diversity, Equity and Inclusion Seminar 8.93% 23.21% 3.57% 64.29%
5 13 2 36 56 3.05

Diversity, Equity and Inclusion Presenter 16.07%  16.07% 5.36% 62.50%
9 9 3 35 56 3.14
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A Healthy Mentality Seminar

A Healthy Mentality Presenter

Key Club & KIWINS Seminar

Key Club & KIWINS Presenters

Proposed Amendments for International

Convention (ICON) Seminar

Proposed Amendments for International

Convention (ICON) Presenter

Single Purpose Clubs Seminar

Single Purpose Clubs Presenter

Social Media Seminar

Social Media Presenters

Are You Protected? Seminar

Are You Protected? Presenters

Hand-On Service Project

Ready, Set, AKTION Seminar

Ready, Set, AKTION Presenter

Celebrate Kiwanis Longevity Seminar

Celebrate Kiwanis Longevity Presenter

Island History and the Peach Crane Project

Seminar

Island History and the Peach Crane Project
Presenter

Membership Magic Seminar

Membership Magic Presenter

Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Roundtable
Seminar

Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Roundtable
Presenter

Nothing is Sweeter than Key Leader Seminar

10.00%
5

6.25%
3

10.42%
5

10.42%
5

17.65%
9

16.33%
8

10.20%
5

6.25%
3

29.41%
15

30.61%
15

2.13%
1

6.12%
3

8.00%
4

2.13%
1

4.26%
2

5.88%
3

9.62%
5

3.92%
2

0.00%
0

10.00%
5

10.42%
5

12.00%
6

12.24%
6

4.08%
2

8.00%
4

8.33%
4

6.25%
3

4.17%
2

13.73%
7

14.29%
7

0.00%
0

2.08%
1

19.61%
10

16.33%
8

6.38%
3

6.12%
3

2.00%
1

4.26%
2

2.13%
1

7.84%
4

5.77%
3

0.00%
0

4.00%
2

10.00%
5

8.33%
4

6.00%
3

6.12%
3

6.12%
3
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0
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1.96%
1
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1

0.00%
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0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

2.00%
1

2.04%
1

0.00%
0

82.00%
41

85.42%
41

83.33%
40

85.42%
41

68.63%
35

67.35%
33

89.80%
44

91.67%
44

50.98%
26

53.06%
26

91.49%
43

87.76%
43

86.00%
43

93.62%
44

93.62%
44

84.31%
43
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43
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49

96.00%
48

80.00%
40
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Nothing is Sweeter than Key Leader Presenter

It's Game Night Seminar

It's Game Night Presenter

Sweet Patriotism Seminar

Sweet Patriotism Presenter

4.17%
2
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3
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4

8.00%
4
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4
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3
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4
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3

0.00%
0

0.00%
0
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Q7 Additional comments

Answered: 25  Skipped: 52

RESPONSES

Need to talk about automating payments for up to date processing across the board. Checks
are outdated. Young people don't use checks!!!

This format of the presenter and seminar together like this seems good but makes the page
overwhelming.

| left the membership workshop as it was entry level and for first time membership people

The free website seminar topic was good, but the seminar was hijacked by some attendees
that prevented we who were new from learning ANYTHING!

The venue for the experts' seminar was too small for the number of people attending.
Participants were not able to hear because of the noise from the other groups.

You should have had a vender there to do live scans for fingerprints for Kiwanis protection
volunteers. That would have just made sense for some of us who haven't had time to get it
done yet. Which | talked to many that agreed with me!!!! | hope you send out a copy of results
from this survey to all attendees. The food was cold at luncheon.

This year it was difficult to find topics that energized me. Got more out of talking to other
members than | did from the seminars.

The Secretary's expert table although a good idea was NOT is an adequate room. There were a
number of questions asked and answered but because the small room was shared with two
other interests, it was very difficult to talk and hear. | was looking forward to it but was very
disappointed in the setup.

N/a
Excellent conference with great presenters!

Secretary table talk session needed to be in it's own room. We used two round tables and it
was hard to hear everyone.

The DEI Seminar was off base. You have a panel of 4 people but all was LGBTQ+ i can’t
believe that Kiwanis want DEI strictly for LGBTQ. No diversity at all. I'm the first Afro
American President of our club 90 year history | should have been on that panel. Anyway it
was not diverse it felt like it had an LGBTQ slant which felt like an agenda to me. Some people
walked out on the seminar. We as an organization can do better, know your members.

none

Expert Tables was awful. The room was small. The groups were so large that we put tables
together. You could not hear from one table to another. Each topic should have been in a
separate room. The discussion was random and not very helpful.

| was staffing the Rose Float Club exhibit space and did not attend any sessions

Less officer seminars. If showing new website, have a live interaction where clubs can actually
start creating rather than just links to go to at a later date.

Pres/Lt. Gov. meetings should be after lunch. No other seminars after lunch. There were 12
from Downey Noon, and none of them attended a 3:00 seminar. Out of gas. Steve and | gave a
Centennial presentation. Outside of Downey attendees, there were about 5 there.

Given the limited resources, we must make better choices about our training opportunities.
Nothing for secretaries, nothing for treasurers, nothing for future Lieutenant Governors,
Trustees or Governor Elects. We are in trouble.

Unable to attend the workshops due to maintaining a table for display
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DATE
4/5/2024 8:41 AM

4/3/2024 4:06 PM

4/2/2024 12:02 PM
4/1/2024 4:13 PM

4/1/2024 9:45 AM

3/29/2024 12:10 PM

3/28/2024 9:22 PM

3/28/2024 6:38 PM

3/28/2024 3:39 PM
3/28/2024 9:21 AM
3/28/2024 8:32 AM

3/28/2024 6:41 AM

3/27/2024 8:41 PM

3/27/2024 8:29 PM

3/27/2024 6:40 PM
3/27/2024 4:52 PM

3/27/2024 4:49 PM

3/27/2024 4:24 PM

3/27/2024 3:41 PM
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Super Secretaries - you couldn't hear. Should have been in a separate room.

District Chair responsibilities prevented attending seminars but the selection for those able to
looks great.

| was working in the CNH Children's Fund booth and had no time to attend seminars.

Since | was at the Northern and the Southern - they are so different. | think it would be best
and money wise to have the two join together in the middle of the state.

The meals prices many of our members out, would love a no meal attendance option. The
service project was moved with no clear direction where it was moved to.

Was quite disappointed that the DEI seminar panel was not diverse.
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3/27/2024 3:32 PM
3/27/2024 3:09 PM

3/27/2024 2:49 PM
3/27/2024 2:21 PM

3/27/2024 2:17 PM

3/27/2024 2:12 PM
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future conferences?

Answered: 21  Skipped: 56

RESPONSES
Honestly, people come there to have fun. | don't think a lot of the workshops helped that much.

Website maintenance, update payment processing with QR Codes, Auditing finances, Large
fundraisers made easy, Membership Drives ideas & successes. Involving all members to
participate. Make topics interesting.

Re-energizing your brand How to promote your club in your community Dealing with grief and
loss in your club (lots of old people dying in clubs) Subscription Dues New and Unique
Fundraising Opportunities Grant procurement

How to recruit new members and how to keep existing members.
How to engage new members

How to re-energize a small club with aging members.

SLP Collaborations. How to better work with your SLPs.

N/A

Recruiting, DEI, keeping a club relevant

Secretaries and Treasurers

Secretary and accounting for the club. We need to have sessions on legal fillings and IRS
filing. We have several clubs never incorporated which is in the buy laws of Kl.

Bring back the secretary and treasurer sessions. The fun meetings seminar from last year was
very good.

Tips on successful small clubs

More seminars on potential service and fundraisers. Showcase projects throughout the vendor
booths ie: board with flyers and contact info if interested

Seminar topics were great, but attendance after lunch was sparse. If you went to all of them,
no time to shop at the Kiwanis store or visit with others.

What are other clubs doing for - Community Service, YCPO, Youth Services, SLP and Human
and Spiritual Services

Overcoming obstacles to club strengthening
Club Treasurer and Secretary related topics. Finances. Social Media strategies.

Treasury needs to be lengthen or part I/1l - as it's hard for most to totally understand the
differences and requirements (paperwork wise for state and government) to cover (c)4 in one
session and (c)3 in another. Seems 50/50 that some clubs see why they need a 501(c)3 and to
better explain them. Also, develop something better than the 2 for 2 - as it does NOT work in
L.A./Orange County - people feel almost threatened by the two people punching on them.

Best practices round table

Kiwanis Technology
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Q8 What seminar Kiwanis related topics would you like to learn about at

DATE
4/5/2024 6:35 PM

4/5/2024 8:41 AM

4/2/2024 12:02 PM

4/1/2024 9:45 AM
3/29/2024 12:30 PM
3/28/2024 9:22 PM
3/28/2024 3:53 PM
3/28/2024 3:39 PM
3/28/2024 6:41 AM
3/27/2024 10:30 PM
3/27/2024 8:41 PM

3/27/2024 8:29 PM

3/27/2024 5:05 PM
3/27/2024 4:52 PM

3/27/2024 4:49 PM

3/27/2024 3:32 PM

3/27/2024 3:09 PM
3/27/2024 2:24 PM
3/27/2024 2:21 PM

3/27/2024 2:17 PM
3/27/2024 2:12 PM
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at the district store?

Answered: 18  Skipped: 59

RESPONSES
black, dark blue or charcoal gray color apparel. would like open cardigan or zip-up hoodie.

Modern cuts, multiple colors. That Hawaiian shirt is so outdated. Makes people look old. Use
Hawaiian shirts only for luaus.

larger sizes that are flattering

Plus size

Not an important issue to me.

Maybe some more Kiwanis "jewelry".

More Kiwanis Blue and petite sizes

Polo or button down...NOT fitted or tapered Blue, red, lilac

More pastels

none

Non-Hawaiian, Royal (light) blue T-Shirts

Black, blue, red

A kiwanis umbrella with logo

| like the blues and blacks. They go with anything and appear sharp when worn.
Navy blue

?

Some sweaters to cover with or even be a pull on. Color - purple or blue variations.

Red
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Q9 WOMEN: What style or color of apparel would you like to see offered

DATE
4/5/2024 7:06 PM

4/5/2024 8:45 AM

4/3/2024 4:06 PM
4/1/2024 4:13 PM
4/1/2024 9:45 AM
3/28/2024 6:38 PM
3/28/2024 3:54 PM
3/28/2024 10:46 AM
3/28/2024 8:22 AM
3/27/2024 8:42 PM
3/27/2024 6:12 PM
3/27/2024 5:47 PM
3/27/2024 5:06 PM
3/27/2024 4:53 PM
3/27/2024 4:23 PM
3/27/2024 3:33 PM
3/27/2024 2:23 PM
3/27/2024 2:13 PM
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the district store?

Answered: 27  Skipped: 50

RESPONSES
Everything was outrageously expensive, not even anything novelty.

Modern collared shirt. Get rid of Hawaiian shirts. Look old and outdated. Get some style where
younger professionals want to buy.

large sizes (maybe 2XL) polos! different colors

Plus size

Liteweight jackets.

Check for any “old-stock™ LOVE the past styles and would gladly buy more!
N/A

Don't care.

More Kiwanis polo shirts

Polo shirts and wind breaker shirts. Plus more T shirts..

Multi colors , white

Aloha

none

T-shirts

Hawaiian shirt

Didn't have time to visit the store. In prior years, | have purchased polos and jackets.
?

quality windbreaker

Light tan/khaki jacket water repellent with Kiwanis logo

Breast pockets!

Different kinds of polos/button down short sleeve shirts would be great!
Everything was great!

Blue. Polos, T-shirts, Hoodies.

Jackets and Hats - broad brim, protecting from the sun

did not shop

Windbreaker, reasonable prices on polos

Red
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Q10 MEN: What style or color of apparel would you like to see offered at

DATE
4/5/2024 6:35 PM

4/5/2024 8:45 AM

4/3/2024 4:06 PM
4/1/2024 4:13 PM
3/28/2024 9:24 PM
3/28/2024 6:02 PM
3/28/2024 3:54 PM
3/28/2024 3:40 PM
3/28/2024 9:21 AM
3/28/2024 8:34 AM
3/28/2024 6:42 AM
3/27/2024 10:30 PM
3/27/2024 8:42 PM
3/27/2024 8:30 PM
3/27/2024 7:33 PM
3/27/2024 4:52 PM
3/27/2024 3:33 PM
3/27/2024 3:10 PM
3/27/2024 3:10 PM
3/27/2024 3:03 PM
3/27/2024 3:01 PM
3/27/2024 2:44 PM
3/27/2024 2:24 PM
3/27/2024 2:21 PM
3/27/2024 2:20 PM
3/27/2024 2:17 PM
3/27/2024 2:13 PM



2024 Mid-Year Education Conference South, Riverside, CA

Q11 How likely are you to attend a Mid-Year Conference again in the

Answered: 67

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%

20%
10%
0%

Extremely Very likely
likely

ANSWER CHOICES
Extremely likely
Very likely

Somewhat likely

Not so likely
Not at all likely
TOTAL

future?

Somewhat
likely

18/18

Skipped: 10

Not so likely Not at all
likely

RESPONSES
58.21%

23.88%
16.42%
1.49%

0.00%

SurveyMonkey

39

16

11

67



